
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL 

Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 19/10/2015 - 14:32

Mês: Abril/2015

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/04/2015 300393 CHEQUE SAC 200,00 D 83.981,81 C

01/04/2015 300399 CHEQUE SAC 320,00 D 83.661,81 C

01/04/2015 300400 CHEQUE SAC 1.800,00 D 81.861,81 C

02/04/2015 300394 CHEQ COMP 150,00 D 81.711,81 C

06/04/2015 300396 CHEQ COMP 255,00 D 81.456,81 C

06/04/2015 300397 CHEQ COMP 211,80 D 81.245,01 C

07/04/2015 300395 CHEQ COMP 120,00 D 81.125,01 C

07/04/2015 300401 CHEQ COMP 1.053,64 D 80.071,37 C

08/04/2015 114642 TEV MESM T 621,30 D 79.450,07 C

08/04/2015 276074 TEV MESM T 525,00 D 78.925,07 C

08/04/2015 276607 TEV MESM T 525,00 D 78.400,07 C

09/04/2015 300402 CHEQ COMP 500,00 D 77.900,07 C

13/04/2015 300403 CHEQ COMP 51,25 D 77.848,82 C

14/04/2015 300404 CHEQ COMP 154,01 D 77.694,81 C

15/04/2015 298253 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 76.819,81 C

15/04/2015 298580 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 75.944,81 C

15/04/2015 298886 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 75.069,81 C

15/04/2015 299260 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 74.194,81 C

15/04/2015 300398 CHEQ COMP 286,00 D 73.908,81 C

17/04/2015 118335 ENVIO TED 26.990,00 D 46.918,81 C

23/04/2015 095280 CRED TEV 62,65 C 46.981,46 C

23/04/2015 300405 CHEQUE SAC 148,00 D 46.833,46 C

23/04/2015 300406 CHEQUE SAC 50,00 D 46.783,46 C

23/04/2015 137471 TEV MESM T 216,00 D 46.567,46 C

27/04/2015 271621 DP DIN LOT 103,71 C 46.671,17 C
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27/04/2015 300407 CHEQ COMP 880,00 D 45.791,17 C

28/04/2015 000001 CRED TED 200.000,00 C 245.791,17 C

28/04/2015 210924 TEV MESM T 35.385,94 D 210.405,23 C

29/04/2015 133179 PAG FONE 737,14 D 209.668,09 C

29/04/2015 363589 PAG BOLETO 418,50 D 209.249,59 C

29/04/2015 364207 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 208.949,59 C

29/04/2015 364925 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 208.364,64 C

29/04/2015 365471 PAG BOLETO 438,52 D 207.926,12 C

29/04/2015 821648 PAG GPS 20.364,50 D 187.561,62 C

29/04/2015 126791 ENVIO TED 5.100,00 D 182.461,62 C

29/04/2015 127676 ENVIO TED 1.971,36 D 180.490,26 C

29/04/2015 036848 TEV MESM T 3.225,99 D 177.264,27 C

29/04/2015 037020 TEV MESM T 3.056,63 D 174.207,64 C

29/04/2015 166304 TEV MESM T 85,00 D 174.122,64 C

29/04/2015 166557 TEV MESM T 90,08 D 174.032,56 C

29/04/2015 166788 TEV MESM T 82,42 D 173.950,14 C

29/04/2015 167021 TEV MESM T 165,00 D 173.785,14 C

29/04/2015 167355 TEV MESM T 1.140,00 D 172.645,14 C

29/04/2015 064917 DB SALARIO 102.292,83 D 70.352,31 C

30/04/2015 064917 ES FOL PAG 16,50 D 70.335,81 C
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